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x01Warning!: Keep out of reach from
children, Keep away from eyes, if
product gets into eye rinse thoroughly
and repeatedly with water. Do not
digest, if swallowed seek medical
advise from doctor.

342/2021

FEBRUARY 19, 2021

x08

x01
35mm

Ø4,0

x08

x12

P3

 PAB

  PAE

PAD

PS

1/4" x 80

PAI



01

02

"Use a small 
drop of glue”

"Use a small 
drop of glue”

( 2x )

02

03
05

x04

x01

x04 PAB

 PAB

 PS+PAB

PAB+PS

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PS

PS

1/4" x 80

x01PAIPAI

03

02

02

03

04

04

x04

x01

x04 PAB

 PAB

 PS+PAB

 PS+PAB

PAB+PS

PAB+PS

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PS

PS

1/4" x 80BLACK

x01PAI

PAI



03

* Place the table onto a clean work 
top or other flat surface and use a 
softcover to protec the surfaces, carefully 
position the frame on the underside 
of the table top (part 1) so all side rails 
are 50mm from the edge of the table.
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